
Chartreuze en Lindenbos (Forest Cup)
Lubbeek 25.2.2024

Omega

Alex COURSIER
TROL
Omloop : H:06
Afstand : 3000m
Tijd : 1:15:55 (25'18"/km)

1/3 O.K.

Volledige uitslagen op Webres
2. Jozef DUCHESNE 1:51:33

1. 132 00:02:15 91m 24'44"/km
2. 125 00:03:38 00:05:53 228m 15'56"/km
3. 129 00:02:15 00:08:08 106m 21'14"/km
4. 117 00:09:56 00:18:04 495m 20'04"/km
5. 111 00:06:22 00:24:26 340m 18'44"/km
6. 113 00:08:42 00:33:08 243m 35'48"/km
7. 115 00:05:23 00:38:31 233m 23'06"/km
8. 123 00:08:51 00:47:22 415m 21'20"/km
9. 134 00:06:01 00:53:23 246m 24'27"/km

10. 135 00:04:26 00:57:49 204m 21'44"/km
11. 137 00:14:05 01:11:54 205m 68'42"/km
12. 999 00:04:01 01:15:55 145m 27'42"/km
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